Annexure C
PRE-TRIAL REVIEW SHEET

Plaintiff:






File Number:

Defendant:

PLAINTIFF’S SUMMARY OF CASE:

(This section to be completed by or on behalf of plaintiff)

Documentary evidence intended to be relied upon at hearing:

Name of Witnesses:




Other Material

1.






1.

2.






2.

3.






3.

4.






4.

Has the plaintiff made offers of settlement, attempted mediation or otherwise attempted to resolve the issues in dispute?  Yes/No

DEFENDANT’S SUMMARY OF CASE:

(This section to be completed by or on behalf of defendant)

Documentary evidence intended to be relied upon at hearing:

Name of Witnesses:




Other Material

1.






1.

2.






2.

3.






3.

4.






4.

Issues in dispute:

Motor vehicle claims: 

Ownership /Liability /Agency /Quantum /Demurrage /Loss of Use 

(Circle relevant issues)

Other claims:

Has the defendant made offers of settlement, attempted mediation or otherwise attempted to resolve the issues in dispute?  Yes/No

